

Meeting Record

	Project Name (Case numbers)
	Meeting Chair
	Meeting Date

	
JVR Solar
	
Bronwyn Brown
	
03-13-19



Action Items:

	Action to be taken:
	Responsible Party
	Due date

	1.

	
	

	2.

	
	

	3.

	
	

	4.

	
	

	5.

	
	

	6.

	
	

	8.

	
	



Decisions:

	Decisions/Agreements reached:

	1.


	2.


	3.


	4.


	5.


	6.


	7.




	Copy of Record provided to all?
	Results of meeting summarized?
	Signature of meeting chair

	
Yes  /  No
(Circle one)

	
Yes  /  No
(Circle one)
	







Meeting Record

	Project Name (Case numbers)
	Meeting Chair
	Meeting Date

	JVR Solar 
	Bronwyn Brown
	03-27-19




Attendance Roster

	Name
	Phone Number(s)
	E-mail
	Signature

	Bronwyn Brown
	(858) 495-5516
	Bronwyn.Brown@sdcounty.ca.gov 
	

	Susan Harris 
	
	Susan.Harris@sdcounty.ca.gov
	

	Ashley Smith
	
	Ashley.Smith2@sdcounty.ca.gov
	

	Nick Koutoufidis 
	
	Nicholas.Koutoufidis@sdcounty.ca.gov
	

	David Hochart
	
	dhochart@dudek.com
	

	Erlin Worthington
	
	eworthington@dudek.com
	

	Pat Brown 
	(619) 733-2649
	Patrick.Brown@baywa-re.com
	

	George Gunnoe
	(832) 303-2477
	George.Gunnoe@baywa-re.com
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